Energy-efficient and modern solution
for ventilation renovation
MyVallox 125 CFi
replaces dozens of old
ventilation unit models
TEC
H
N

Haato LTO 25 *
Duct outlets in the same places
Type code
MUH Ilmava   3461, B3461
MUH Ilmava OK    3462, B3462
MUH Ilmava VKL 3463, B3463
MUH Ilmava VKL OK 3464, B3464
MUH Ilmava 100 B3461, C3461
MUH Ilmava 100 OK B3462, C3462
MUH Ilmava 100 VKL B3463, C3463
MUH Ilmava 100 VKL OK B3464, C3464
MUH Ilmava 120 B3461, B3462,
B3463, B3464,
C3461, C3462,
C3463, C3464
MUH Ilmava 120 VKL B3461, B3462,
B3463, B3464,
C3461, C3462,
C3463, C3464
Vallox 121 MC   3561
Vallox 121 SE   3560, A3560
	 ** 	The place of the extract air duct moves about 80
mm.
	*** 	Only the rearmost supply air duct will be used.
Replaces the following ventilation unit models:
MyVallox 125A CFi | Dimensions and duct outlets
 85
 230
 372
 512
 2
99
  13
1
 2
15
 5
22
 493
12
3 4
12125
L
 105
 6
01
 512
 367
 224
 85
 13
1
 2
99
 2
15
 5
22
1 2
34
1 2
125
R